

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

S.A.Nos. 182 & 302 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> Ms. A. Pushpa Leela, learned counsel representing Mr. G.V.S.Mehar Kumar, learned counsel for the respondents in S.A.No.182 of 2013 and appellant in the cross appeal in S.A.No.302 of 2013 is present. None appears for the appellants in S.A.No.182 of 2013 and respondents in the cross appeal in S.A.No.302 of 2013. List the matter on 27.04.2022. GRKP, J SDP	

--	--	--	--