

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.Nos.302 and 182 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
08.	25.08.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Smt D.Anusha, learned counsel representing Sri Butta Vijaya Bhaskar learned counsel for the appellants submits that the efforts for compromise did not materialize and requests time to proceed further with the second appeal and stating that the learned senior counsel is held up elsewhere. List on 13.09.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> <i>KLNS</i>	
